BREAKFAST

MERCURE MELBOURNE DONCASTER

Available from 6.30 am to 10.30 am

TOAST

White / Multigrain / Gluten Free / Sourdough
with Jam, Vegemite, Butter

BIRCHER MUESLI

24-hour oats, natural yoghurt, shaved apple, strawberries,
hazelnut, honey

HOUSE BAKED GRANOLA

Toasted rolled oats, pumpkin seeds, flaked coconut,
cranberries, chocolate nibs

PANCAKES

Pancakes, banana, berry compote, maple syrup

EGGS BENEDICT

Sourdough, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, sumac, apple.
Choose from - Smoked Salmon / Spinach / Bacon

BREAKY BURGER

Milk bun, bacon, avocado, fried eggs, home made tomato relish

EGGS YOUR WAY

Served on sourdough toast, poached / fried / boiled

CHEESE-AVO AREPA

Char-grilled corn patties, cheese, smashed avocado, poached eggs

MAKE YOUR OMELETTE

Three free range eggs, bacon, cheese, onion, mushroom,
tomato, spinach, chilli

SIDES

Bacon Hash Brown
Avocado Spinach

19

19

22

24

24

14

24

18



